Spring 2021

Required
PSYC 1030

PSYC 2010
PSYC 3020
PSYC 3030
PSYC 3100
PSYC 3180
PSYC 3330
PSYC 4360

Electives

PSYC 3050
PSYC 3110
PSYC 3130
PSYC 3200
PSYC 3220
PSYC 3230
PSYC 4020
PSYC 4060
PSYC 4140
PSYC 4150
PSYC 4400
PSYC 4500

TENTATIVE TWO-YEAR PSYCHOLOGY SCHEDULE (10/27/20)

NOTE: There will be psychology electives taught most semesters that are not listed below.

Introduction to Psychology
Statistics

Physiological Psychology
Sensory Processes
Developmental Psychology
Research Methods

Social Psychology
Abnormal Psychology

Career Development in Psychology
Child Development

Introduction to Educational Psychology
Adolescent Development *
Psychology of Women
African-American Psychology
Forensic Psychology

Group Dynamics

Learning & Behavioral Disorders
Principles of Behavioral Analysis
Clinical Neuropsychology
Psychology Applied to Work

Fall 2021

Required
PSYC 1030

PSYC 2010
PSYC 3020
PSYC 3040
PSYC 3100
PSYC 3180
PSYC 3330
PSYC 4350
PSYC 4360

Electives

PSYC 3050
PSYC 3120
PSYC 4035
PSYC 3220
PSYC 3340
PSYC 4010
PSYC 4020
PSYC 4030
PSYC 4050
PSYC 4150
PSYC 4380
PSYC 4444
PSYC 4500

Introduction to Psychology
Statistics

Physiological Psychology
Cognitive Processes
Developmental Psychology
Research Methods

Social Psychology
Psychology of Personality
Abnormal Psychology

Career Development in Psychology
Adult Development

Emerging Adult Development
Psychology of Women

Health Psychology

Death, Dying & Bereavement
Forensic Psychology

Introduction to Occupational Health Psychology
Applied Psychopharmacology
Principles of Behavioral Analysis
Military Psychology*
Cross-Cultural Psychology
Psychology Applied to Work

*=online 8-week course through Ft. Campbell
Italics=the course is offered once a year**
BOLD=course is offered every other year**



TENTATIVE TWO-YEAR PSYCHOLOGY SCHEDULE (10/27/20)

NOTE: There will be psychology electives taught most
semesters that are not listed below.

Spring 2022 Fall 2022

Required Required

PSYC 1030 Introduction to Psychology PSYC 1030 Introduction to Psychology

PSYC 2010 Statistics PSYC 2010 Statistics

PSYC 3010 Learning and Motivation PSYC 3020 Physiological Psychology

PSYC 3030 Sensory Processes PSYC 3040 Cognitive Processes

PSYC 3100 Developmental Psychology PSYC 3100 Developmental

PSYC 3180 Research Methods PSYC 3180 Research Methods

PSYC 3330 Social Psychology PSYC 3330 Social Psychology

PSYC 4350 Psychology of Personality PSYC 4350 Psychology of Personality

PSYC 4360 Abnormal Psychology PSYC 4360 Abnormal Psychology

Electives Electives

PSYC 3050 Career Development in Psychology PSYC 3050 Career Development in Psychology

PSYC 3120  Adult Development PSYC 3110 Child Development

PSYC 3230 African-American Psychology PSYC 3130 Introduction to Educational Psychology

PSYC 3340 Health Psychology PSYC 3200 Adolescent Development*

PSYC 4020 Forensic Psychology PSYC 4000 History and Systems

PSYC 4035 Emerging Adult Development PSYC 4020 Forensic Psychology

PSYC 4060 Group Dynamics PSYC 4030 Introduction to Occupational Health Psychology

PSYC 4380 Military Psychology* PSYC 4050  Applied Psychopharmacology

PSYC 4160 Methods of Behavioral Analysis PSYC 4140 Learning & Behavioral Disorders

PSYC 4500 Psychology Applied to Work PSYC 4150 Principles of Behavioral Analysis
PSYC 4200 Intro to Nonprofit Grantwriting
PSYC 4400 Clinical Neuropsychology
PSYC 4444 Cross-Cultural Psychology

*= online 8-week course through Ft. Campbell PSYC 4500 Psychology Applied to Work

Italics= the course is offered once a year**
BOLD=course is offered every other year**



